FAFSA Checklist

Go to fafsa.gov to create your FSA ID and start

your FAFSA!

Documents/Information Needed
Date of Birth

Social Security Number/Alien
Registration Number

Email address

Tax Return & W2's

Driver's license number
Savings/checking account balance

Investments excluding home and
retirement accounts
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Additional Financial Information
e Untaxed income
e Federal work study earnings
e Money received or paid on your
behalf

fafsa.gov

Federal Student Aid ID (FSA ID)

Username or Verified Email:

Password:

Security Question Answers:
1.

2.
3.
4.

Documents/Information Needed

Date of Birth

Social Security Number/Alien
Registration Number

Email address

Date parents were married,
remarried, separated, divorced or
widowed

Tax Return & W2's
Savings/checking account balance
Investments excluding home and
retirement accounts

Current business value
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Current value of investment farm
and/or rental properties
2018 Child support paid or received

2018 Workers’ compensation
benefits

2018 Housing/food/living allowance
for military and clergy

Veteran's noneducation benefits
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Federal Student Aid ID (FSA ID)

Username or Verified Email:

Password:

Security Question Answers:
1.

2.
3.
4.
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